
www.gllite.com Goodlite Products. Tinton Falls NJ 07753.
Made In China

P. 1

LED PAR

SHORT NECK LONG NECK

Warranty:
1  years

Lifetime:
15 000  hours

Dimmable:
5%

o100

BEAM
ANGLE80

ITEM G-83367

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

7PAR16SN/A35/27k

2700K

OUTPUT LUMEN

BEAM ANGLE

530

40°

WATTAGE 7W

EQUIV WATTAGE 50W

CRI >80

DIMMABLE

DIAMETER

YES

2.00/50

HEIGHT 2.30/58

PACK
INNER/MASTER

10/100

G-83465

7PAR16LN/A35/27k

2700K

530

40°

7W

50W

>80

YES

2.00/50

2.95/74

10/100

ITEM G-83328

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

PAR20/7/LED/30K

3000K

OUTPUT LUMEN

BEAM ANGLE

550

40°

WATTAGE 7W

EQUIV WATTAGE 50W

CRI >80

DIMMABLE

DIAMETER

YES WET

2.50/62

HEIGHT 3.5/89

PACK
INNER/MASTER

10/20

G-83331

PAR20/7/LED/50K

5000K

550

40°

7W

50W

>80

YES WET

2.50/62

3.5/89

10/20

PAR20



www.gllite.com Goodlite Products. Tinton Falls NJ 07753.
Made In China

P. 2P.

Warranty:
1  years

Lifetime:
15 000  hours

Dimmable:
5%

o100

BEAM
ANGLE80

ITEM G-83334

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

PAR30L/9/LED/30K

3000K

OUTPUT LUMEN

BEAM ANGLE

850

40°

WATTAGE 9W

EQUIV WATTAGE 75W

CRI >80

DIMMABLE

DIAMETER

YES WET

3.7/95

HEIGHT 4.5/114

PACK
INNER/MASTER

10/20

G-83337

PAR30L/9/LED/50K

5000K

850

40°

9W

75W

>80

YES WET

3.7/95

4.5/114

10/20

ITEM G-83340

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

PAR38/14/LED/30K

3000K

OUTPUT LUMEN

BEAM ANGLE

1200

40°

WATTAGE 14W

EQUIV WATTAGE 120W

CRI >80

DIMMABLE

DIAMETER

YES WET

4.7/120

HEIGHT 5/127

PACK
INNER/MASTER

10/20

G-83343

PAR38/14/LED/50K

5000K

1200

40°

14W

120W

>80

YES WET

4.7/120

5/127

10/20

PAR38PAR30


